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Best Practice

Erin Anderson
Port of Portland

Candace Avalos
Verde
avaloscandace@gmail.com

Madalyn Bach
Rosewood Initiative
Madalyn@rosewoodinitative.org

Sally Bachman
Self-employed

Brittany Bagent
Columbia River Economic
Development Council
bagent@econw.com

Caitlin Baggott Davis
North Star Civic Foundation
caitlin@northstarcivic.org

Gisela Beckerman
Self Employed
gilabeckermann@gmail.com

Sean Loughran
Port of Portland
sean.loughran@portofportland.com

Amanda Lowthian
Travel Portland
amanda@travelportland.com

Carrie MacLaren
Metro
Carrie.MacLaren@oregonmetro.gov

Eric Mandel
Killian Pacific
eric@killianpacific.com

Bret Marchant
Greater Portland Inc
bret.marchant@greaterportlandinc.com

Janice Mason
Mackenzie
jmason@mcknze.com

Keith Mays
Shirwood
maysk@sherwoodoregon.gov
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Emerald Bogue
Port of Portland

Mike Bomar
Port of Vancouver
mbomar@portvanusa.com

David Bragdon
TransitCenter
bragdond@gmail.com

Paul Brown
Cinder
paul@teamcinder.com

Teresa Brum
City of Vancouver

Frank Bubenik
City of Tualatin

Joe Buck
City of Lake Oswego
joe@gubancspub.com

Keith Campbell
City of Sherwood
CampbellK@SherwoodOregon.gov

Elizabeth Mazzara Myers
Strategic Partnering Group Consulting
elizabeth@westsidealliance.org

Massene Mboup
International Leadership Academy
mmboup@gmail.com

Anne McEnerny-Ogle
City of Vancouver, Washington

Andrew McGough
Worksystems
amcgough@worksystems.org

Ben McKinley
Cascade Web Development
bmckinley@cascadewebdev.com

Eva Miller
The Oregon Community Foundation
emiller@oregoncf.org

Henry Miller
The Street Trust
henryltmiller@gmail.com

Randolph Miller
Produce Row Property Management
Randy@producerowllc.com
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Teresa Carr
Port of Portland
teresa.carr@portofportland.com

Josh Carter
1859 Ventures
josh@1859.vc

Bruce Coleman
City of Sherwood
colemanb@sherwoodoregon.gov

Rob Coury
Rob Coury Portland Spirit
rob@portlandspirit.com

Todd DeNeffe
Cascade Commercial Real Estate
todd@cascadecre.com

Michael DeVaughn
University of Portland
devaughn@up.edu

Roxanne Dinca
Portland State University
rdinca@pdx.edu

Marie Dodds
AAA Oregon/Idaho
marie.dodds@aaaoregon.com

Walt Mintkeski
CleaResult
mintkeski@juno.com

Ken Montler
URBAN.SYSTEMS INC.
ken.montler@urban.systems

Chris Neamtzu
Wilsonville
neamtzu@ci.wilsonville.or.us

Teva Needleman
Black Food Sovereignty Coalition

Skip Newberry
Office of Mayor Sam Adams
skip.newberry@techoregon.org

Teresa O'Neill
Travel Portland, Oregon Tourism
Commission
teresa@traveloregon.com

Derrick Olsen
WorldOregon
derrick@worldoregon.org

Ben Parish
GRAYBOX
ben@graybox.co
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Mark Dorn
TriMet
dornm@trimet.org

Andrea Durbin
The Oregon Community Foundation
adurbin@oregoncf.org

Bart Eberwein
Hoffman Construction Company
bart-eberwein@hoffmancorp.com

Lou Elliott
NAI Elliott
lelliott@naielliott.com

Julie Fitzgerald
City of Wilsonville
fitzgerald@ci.wilsonville.or.us

Autumn Fluetsch
North Star Civic Foundation

David Forman
OJCF
david.forman@tonkon.com

Dan Frye
Urban.Systems Inc.
danieldfrye@gmail.com

William Paulus
William F. Paulus Law
fritz@wfpauluslaw.com

Art Pearce
PBOT
Art.Pearce@portlandoregon.gov

Neel Pender
Hilltop Public Solutions
npender@hilltoppublicsolutions.com

Andre Petett
Fundamental Fitness Labs
andre@funfitlabs.com

Lon Pluckhahn
City of Vancouver

Patrick Quinton
City of Vancouver
Patrick.Quinton @cityofvancouver.us

Kent Ragen
Mass Ingenuity
kentragen@gmail.com

Gary Reddick
OTAK
gary.reddick@otak.com
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Anouksha Gardner
The Street Trust
anouksha@thestreettrust.org

Mike Gerard
Pangea Motors. LLC, Pangeama
Motors, Mobility Cubed,Inc.
mike.gerard@atmisales.com

Ted Gilbert
Gilbert Bros. Commercial Brokerage
Co.
ted@gilbertbroscommercial.com

Ozzie Gonzalez
P3 Consulting
ozzie@p3-associates.com

Paula Green
Twist Bioscience

Stephen Green
Portland State University
ed@bbpdx.org

Gigi Harker-Olguin
Greater Portland Inc
gigi.olguin@greaterportlandinc.com

Clint Hendricks
CREDC
chendricks@credc.org

Dave Robertson
DR Strategies
drobertson1967@gmail.com

Julie Robinson

jewelpdx@gmail.com

Tim Rosener
City of Sherwood
RosenerT@SherwoodOregon.gov

John Russell
Russell Development Company In.
john@rusfel.com

Nico Salter
Progressive Philanthropy Group
salter.nicolas@gmail.com

Joceyln Sanchez
Greater Portland Inc
jocelyn.sanchez@greaterportlandinc.com

Eric Schmidt
City of Gresham

Ethan Seltzer
Portland State University
seltzere@pdx.edu
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Edward Hill
Urban Hills Group LLC
edward@blackfoodnw.org

Shannon Hiller-Webb
Prosparus
shannonh@prosparus.com

Andrew Hoan
Portland Business Alliance
ahoan@portlandalliance.com

Eric Holmes
City of Vancouver, Washington

Duncan Hwang
Metro
duncan@apano.org

Jon Isaacs
Portland Business Alliance
jisaacs@portlandalliance.com

Julia Winkler
Winkler Companies
julia@winklercompanies.com

Dwayne Johnson
Globe Three Ventures
dwayne@weallriseconsulting.com

Andy Shaw
Metro Regional Center
shawa@oregonmetro.gov

Neil Simon
Resolute Public Affairs
neil.simon@resolutepublicaffairs.com

Alando Simpson
City of Roses Disposal & Recycling, Inc.
alando@cityofrosesdisposal.com

Michi Slick
Killian Pacific
michi@killianpacific.com

Timothy Smith
Sera Architects
tims@serapdx.com

Jefferson Smith
Smith & Jones Innovation
jeffersonsmith@gmail.com

Anna Snyder
City of Gresham

Jamie Spinelli
City of Vancouver
jamie.spinelli@cityofvancouver.us
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Keith Jones
PDX GreenLoop
keith@pdxgreenloop.org

Kristina Kelchner
Port of Portland

Charles Kelley
Green Urban Design
charles.kelley@greenurbandesign.com

Katherine Kelly
City of Vancouver

Benjamin Kenfield
Advance Local
bkenfield@oregonian.com

Rebecca Kennedy
City of Vancouver

Tamara Kennedy-Hill
Port of Portland
tamara.kennedy-
hill@portofportland.com

Erika Kennel
Habitat for Humanity
erika.kennel@habitatportlandregion.org

Christian Stauffer
Northwest Enforcement
c.stauffer@nwenforcement.com

Travis Stovall
City of Gresham

Jason Tai
Mackenzie
accounting@mcknze.com

David Thompson
Miller Nash Graham & Dunn
davidmthompson@gmail.com

Abhi Thorat
Strategic Alliance Consulting
athorat@strategicalli.com

Jason Triplett
U.S. Department of Housing and Urban
Development
jason.t.triplett@hud.gov

Ericka Warren
Try Excellence
ericka@tryxcellence.com

Samantha Whitley
City of Vancouver
samantha.whitley@cityofvancouver.us
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Debbie Kitchen
InterWorks
dkitchin@interworksllc.com

Gerik Kransky
Oregon Department of Environmental
Quality
gkransky@gmail.com

Aaron Lande
City of Vancouver

Anna Langley
Langley Investment
alangley@langleyinvestment.com

Erik Lawrence
TenBridge Partners
elawrence@tenbridgepartners.com

Tim Leavitt
OTAK
Tim.Leavitt@otak.com

James Lee
Community Development Partners
james@communitydevpartners.com

Amy Lewin
Brand & Strategic Partnerships at The
Oregonian
alewin@oregonian.com

Dietrich Wieland
Mackenzie
DWieland@mcknze.com

Wim Wiewel
Lewis & Clark
wim@lclark.edu

Jerry Willey
Washington County
jerry@willey.biz

Jon Williams
Metro
jonathan.williams@oregonmetro.gov

Daniel Yates
Portland Spirit
dan@portlandspirit.com

Jackie Yerby
Office of Governor Kate Brown
jackie.yerby@gmail.com

Maribel de Leon
Oregon Community Foundation
mdeleon@oregoncf.org
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